
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024
*Dates are subject to change. Snow Days are not included.*

Early Dismissals are in-person.

Wednesday, August 23 - Friday, August 25 New Staff Orientation

Monday, August 28 - Tuesday, September 5 Faculty Orientation

Friday, September 1 Virtual Meet Your Teacher: PK3 & UPK4

Monday, September 4 School Closed: Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5 New Family Orientation 8:15am

Wednesday, September 6 1st Day of School: Full Day K-8
Small Group Lesson 8:15 & 9:30am: PK3
UPK4 No Classes

Thursday, September 7 - Friday, September 8 Early Dismissal: PK3 & UPK4 only

Monday, September 11 Full Day: All Classes

Tuesday, September 26 School Closed: Staff Development

Monday, October 9 School Closed: Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 17 Early Dismissal: Staff Development

Tuesday, November 7 School Closed: Staff Development

Thursday, November 16 Early Dismissal: Parent-Teacher Conferences

Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24 School Closed: Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, December 8 Early Dismissal: Staff Development

Monday, December 25 - Monday, January 1 CHRISTMAS RECESS

“Teach children in a way that fits their needs, and they will not leave the right path.”



2024

Monday, January 15 School Closed: MLK Day

Wednesday, January 31 School Closed: Staff Development

Friday, February 16 Early Dismissal: Staff Development

Monday, February 19 - Friday, February 23 WINTER RECESS

Wednesday, March 6 School Closed: Staff Development

Friday, March 29 Early Dismissal: Staff Development

Sunday, April 14 Greek Parade

Monday, April 15 School Closed: Day after parade

Thursday, April 18 Early Dismissal: Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday, April 29 - Monday, May 6 EASTER RECESS

Friday, May 24 Early Dismissal: Staff Development

Monday, May 27 School Closed: Memorial Day

Thursday, June 6 No School: UPK4 only

Thursday, June 13 Kindergarten Graduation

Friday, June 14 PK3 & UPK4 Moving Up Ceremony

Saturday, June 15 8th Grade Graduation

Tuesday, June 18 Early Dismissal: G1-8 Awards Ceremony
Last Day of School

Wednesday, June 19 School Closed: Juneteenth

Friday, June 21 Last Day for Faculty

*Dates are subject to change. Snow Days are not included.*

Early Dismissals are in-person.

“Teach children in a way that fits their needs, and they will not leave the right path.”


